REGISTRATION FORM

FEDERATION OF DEFENSE & CORPORATE COUNSEL
P 2019 ANNUAL MEETING

v N =

@y Escape the Ordinary
.

DEFENSE LAWYERS. DEFENSE LEADERS. July 30 - August 4, 2019 | Sun Valley Lodge & Inn | Sun Valley, Idaho

Complete this form, save it to your computer and then email it to : martha@thefederation.org

Registration Type (Please Check)

O Defense Counsel Member [ Corporate/Industy Member [ Non-Member Guest

[ Emeritus

Is this your 1st FDCC Winter or Annual Meeting as New FDCC member? [Yes [JNo
Is this your 2nd FDCC Winter or Annual Meeting as New FDCC member? []Yes [JNo

l. Registrant Information

Last Name First Name First Name on Badge

Firm/Company Name

Business Address

City State/Province Zip Country

Business Phone Cell Phone

Email address

Special Dietary Restrictions or Needs

Spouse/Companion

Last Name First Name First Name on Badge

Is Spouse/Companion Member of the FDCC? OYes INo

Spouse/Companion Cell Phone

Spouse/Companion Email address

Il. Please list all guests (over the age of 21) attending with you:

Name on badge Relationship to registrant
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lll. Please list all children (under the age of 21) attending:

Name on badge Birth date Relationship to registrant
/ /
/ /
/ /

IV. Meeting Information and Fees

Member/Non-Member, Corporate, Spouse/Companion/Adult Guest/Adult Child: Fee includes breakfasts, all receptions
including the President’s Reception, Theme Party, Dessert Party, and FDCC Dinner and Ice Show.

Children 18 - 20: Fee includes all of the above, but NO ALCOHOL.

Children under age 18: Fee includes Sunday Welcome Reception, Breakfasts, Theme Party, Dessert Party,
Friday FDCC Kids Dinner and Entertainment and FDCC Dinner and Ice Show.

Please note: If both spouses are FDCC members, they may pay one Member Fee and One Spouse/Companion fee.

V. Events

Date Time Event Price/Person # of Participants
Tuesday 7/30 6:00 - 7:00 pm Welcome Reception Complimentary

Wednesay 7/31 6:00 - 9:00 pm President’s Reception Complimentary

Thursday 8/1 7:00 - 11:00 pm Theme Party Complimentary

Friday 8/2 9:00 - 10:30 pm Dessert Party Complimentary

Saturday 8/3 6:30 - 10:45 pm FDCC Dinner & Ice Show Complimentary

Parents are responsible for children at all the events. No one under 18 may attend Dinner Dance and no one
under 21 may drink alcoholic beverages.

VI. No one under the age of 18 will be admitted to the Dinner Dance.

Registration Category Cost # of Registrants
Defense Counsel Member/Non-Member Lawyer $1695

Coporate Counsel $695

Spouse/Companion/Child Over 21 $695

Child 18-20 $495

Child 12-17 $425

Child 4-11 $260

Child 3 and under Complimentary

Emeritus & Emeritus Spouse $300 (each)

Total Registration Fees $

VII. 14k Gold Convention Charm
Cost # of Charms Total $

$165
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VIII. Optional Activities

Date

Tuesday, July 30
Tuesday, July 30
Wednesday, July 31
Wednesday, July 31
Wednesday, July 31
Wednesday, July 31
Wednesday, July 31
Thursday, August 1
Thursday, August 1
Thursday, August 1
Thursday, August 1
Thursday, August 1
Thursday, August 1
Thursday, August 1
Friday, August 2
Friday, August 2
Friday, August 2
Friday, August 2
Friday, August 2
Friday, August 2
Friday, August 2
Saturday, August 3
Saturday, August 3
Saturday, August 3
Saturday, August 3
Saturday, August 3

Time

10:45 am - 5:00 pm
10:45 am - 5:00 pm
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
1:00 pm -2:00 pm
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
10:45 am - 5:00 pm
10:45 am - 5:00 pm
12:30 pm - 3:30 pm
12:30 pm - 4:30 pm
12:30 pm - 4:30 pm
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
7:00 am - 8:00 am
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
12:30 pm - 4:30 pm
12:30 pm - 4:30 pm
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
12:30 pm - 4:30 pm
12:30 pm - 4:30 pm
12:30 pm - 2:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
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Events

White Water Rafting, Adult
White Water Rafting, Child
Horseback Riding

Fly Fishing Clinic

Fly Fishing Clinic

Proctor Mountain Hike
Trap Shooting

White Water Rafting, Adult
White Water Rafting, Child
Tennis Tournament

Fly Fishing

Fly Fishing, Child 10-15 yrs
Horseback Riding
Mountain Biking

Fun Run

Golf Tournament

Fly Fishing

Fly Fishing, Child 10-15 yrs
Horseback Riding

Sporting Clays Shooting
Proctor Mountain Hike

Fly Fishing, Adult

Fly Fishing, Child 10-15 yrs
Horseback Riding

Trap Shooting

Wheels & Wine

#of
Guests

Registration Categories

Charm Fee

Optional Activities Fee

GRAND TOTAL

(total of all charges above)

Price /
Person

$115
$99
$90
$55
$55
$60
$95
$115
$99
$75
$250
$125
$90
$90
$0
$220
$250
$125
$90
$90
$60
$250
$125
$90
$95
$90

Total Cost
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IX. Please Send Payment to

FDCC Annual Meeting
610 Freedom Business Center, Suite 110
King of Prussia, PA 19406

X. Payment
[J Check/Money Order (Payable to the FDCC in USD) [JAMEX []Visa []MasterCard
If paying by credit card, $100 will be added to the total amount due.

Card Number Expiration Date / Security Code

Name on Card

Billing Address Zip Code

Signature

Please note: Registration cannot be completed without complete payment. All fees listed above are payable in U.S.
Currency. Please see the Convention Cancellation Policy for the full refund policy. For questions please call the FDCC at
610.992.0022

To register online please go to: www.thefederation.org

If you need assistance, please email martha@thefederation.org.
Xl. Convention Cancellation Policy

A refund of registration fees less $85 and applicable credit card fees will be made for written cancellations received by the
FDCC office on or before June 28, 2019.

No refunds will be given if notice of cancellation is received by the FDCC office after June 28, 2019.

In the event of special circumstances such as illness or unforeseen family or professional emergencies, this refund policy
may be suspended or modified in response to the member’s written request, but only with the approval of the President upon
recommendation of the Convention Chair. Members seeking a refund must submit a written request to the Convention
Chair. It is highly recommended that all registrants get trip cancellation insurance.

Please notify the FDCC office by email (martha@thefederation.org) once you have cancelled your hotel reservations. Neither
the Convention Chair nor the FDCC office has authority to modify the hotel’s cancellation policy.

Charges paid to the FDCC for separate events/activities may or may not be refunded in whole or in part. The decision to
refund these will be made on a case-by-case basis by the Convention Chair. Members seeking reimbursement for these
payments must submit a written request to the Convention Chair.

The decision to refund fees will be based, in part, on the timing of the cancellation and whether there are available convention
funds from which to make the refund. Please note that refunds of any payments to independent third parties for tours and
other events and services are not the responsibility of the FDCC.
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