REGISTRATION FORM

FEDERATION OF DEFENSE & CORPORATE COUNSEL



2019 ANNUAL MEETING **Escape the Ordinary**

July 30 - August 4, 2019 | Sun Valley Lodge & Inn | Sun Valley, Idaho

Complete this form, save it to your computer and then email it to : martha@thefederation.org

Registration Type (Please Check)					
☐ Defense Counsel Member ☐ Corporate/Industy Member ☐ Non-Member Guest					
□ Emeritus					
Is this your 1st FDCC Winter or Annual Meeting as New FDCC member? ☐ Yes ☐ No					
Is this your 2nd FDCC Winter or Ann	nual Meeting as New FD0	CC memb	er? □Yes □No		
I. Registrant Information					
Last Name	First Name		First Name on Badge		
Firm/Company Name					
			Country		
Spouse/Companion					
Last Name	First Name		First Name on Badge		
Is Spouse/Companion Member of the FDCC?					
Spouse/Companion Cell Phone					
Spouse/Companion Email address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
II. Please list all guests (over the age	e of 21) attending with y	ou:			
Name on badge		Relati	onship to registrant		

III. Please list all	children (under the	age of 21) attendi	ing:					
Name on badge		Birt	Birth date		Relationship	Relationship to registrant		
			_/	_/	_			
			,	/				
			_/	_/	_			
			_/	_/	_			
IV. Meeting Infor	mation and Fees							
	mber, Corporate, Spo sident's Reception, Th	•					reakfasts, all receptions w.	
Children 18 - 20 :	Fee includes all of th	e above, but NO A	ALCOH	OL.				
	ge 18 : Fee includes S s Dinner and Entertair					arty, De	essert Party,	
Please note: If b	oth spouses are FDC	C members, they	may pa	ay one I	Member Fee and	One Sp	oouse/Companion fee.	
V. Events								
Date	Time	Event			Price/Person		# of Participants	
Tuesday 7/30	6:00 - 7:00 pm	Welcome Rece	ption		Complimentary			
Wednesay 7/31	6:00 - 9:00 pm	President's Red	ception	I	Complimentary			
Thursday 8/1	7:00 - 11:00 pm	Theme Party			Complimentary			
Friday 8/2	9:00 - 10:30 pm	Dessert Party			Complimentary			
Saturday 8/3	6:30 - 10:45 pm	FDCC Dinner &	lce Sh	now	Complimentary			
-	onsible for children ink alcoholic bevera		No on	e unde	r 18 may attend l	Dinner	Dance and no one	
VI. No one under	the age of 18 will be	e admitted to the	Dinne	r Danc	e.			
Registration Cate	egory			Cost		# of R	egistrants	
Defense Counsel	Member/Non-Member	er Lawyer		\$1695	5			
Coporate Counse	el .			\$695				
Spouse/Compani	on/Child Over 21			\$695				
Child 18-20				\$495				
Child 12-17				\$425				
Child 4-11				\$260		-		
Child 3 and under				Comp	olimentary			
Emeritus & Emerit	tus Spouse			\$300	(each)			
				Total	Registration Fees	\$		
VII. 14k Gold Cor	nvention Charm							
Cost	# of Ch	arms		Tota	al\$			
\$165								

VIII. Optional Activities

Date	Time	Events	#of Guests	Price / Person	Total Cost
Tuesday, July 30	10:45 am - 5:00 pm	White Water Rafting, Adult		\$115	
Tuesday, July 30	10:45 am - 5:00 pm	White Water Rafting, Child		\$99	
Wednesday, July 31	12:30 pm - 2:00 pm	Horseback Riding		\$90	
Wednesday, July 31	1:00 pm - 2:00 pm	Fly Fishing Clinic		\$55	
Wednesday, July 31	2:00 pm - 3:00 pm	Fly Fishing Clinic		\$55	
Wednesday, July 31	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Proctor Mountain Hike		\$60	
Wednesday, July 31	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Trap Shooting		\$95	
Thursday, August 1	10:45 am - 5:00 pm	White Water Rafting, Adult		\$115	
Thursday, August 1	10:45 am - 5:00 pm	White Water Rafting, Child		\$99	
Thursday, August 1	12:30 pm - 3:30 pm	Tennis Tournament		\$75	
Thursday, August 1	12:30 pm - 4:30 pm	Fly Fishing		\$250	
Thursday, August 1	12:30 pm - 4:30 pm	Fly Fishing, Child 10-15 yrs		\$125	
Thursday, August 1	12:30 pm - 2:00 pm	Horseback Riding		\$90	
Thursday, August 1	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Mountain Biking		\$90	
Friday, August 2	7:00 am - 8:00 am	Fun Run		\$0	
Friday, August 2	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Golf Tournament		\$220	
Friday, August 2	12:30 pm - 4:30 pm	Fly Fishing		\$250	
Friday, August 2	12:30 pm - 4:30 pm	Fly Fishing, Child 10-15 yrs		\$125	
Friday, August 2	12:30 pm - 2:00 pm	Horseback Riding		\$90	
Friday, August 2	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Sporting Clays Shooting		\$90	
Friday, August 2	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Proctor Mountain Hike		\$60	
Saturday, August 3	12:30 pm - 4:30 pm	Fly Fishing, Adult		\$250	
Saturday, August 3	12:30 pm - 4:30 pm	Fly Fishing, Child 10-15 yrs		\$125	
Saturday, August 3	12:30 pm - 2:00 pm	Horseback Riding		\$90	
Saturday, August 3	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Trap Shooting		\$95	
Saturday, August 3	2:00 pm - 4:00 pm	Wheels & Wine		\$90	
		Registration Cate	egories (\$	
		Charm Fee	(\$	
		Optional Activitie	s Fee	\$	
		GRAND TOTAL (total of all charges	above)	\$	

IX. Please Send Payment to

FDCC Annual Meeting 610 Freedom Business Center, Suite 110 King of Prussia, PA 19406

X. Pavn	nent
---------	------

☐ Check/Money Order (Payable to the FDCC in USD) ☐ AMEX ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard					
If paying by credit card, \$100 will be added to the total amount due.					
Card Number	Expiration Date/	Security Code			
Name on Card					
Billing Address	Zip Code				
Signature					

Please note: Registration cannot be completed without complete payment. All fees listed above are payable in U.S. Currency. Please see the Convention Cancellation Policy for the full refund policy. For questions please call the FDCC at 610.992.0022

To register online please go to: www.thefederation.org

If you need assistance, please email martha@thefederation.org.

XI. Convention Cancellation Policy

A refund of registration fees less \$85 and applicable credit card fees will be made for written cancellations received by the FDCC office on or before **June 28, 2019**.

No refunds will be given if notice of cancellation is received by the FDCC office after June 28, 2019.

In the event of special circumstances such as illness or unforeseen family or professional emergencies, this refund policy may be suspended or modified in response to the member's written request, but only with the approval of the President upon recommendation of the Convention Chair. **Members seeking a refund must submit a written request to the Convention**Chair. It is highly recommended that all registrants get trip cancellation insurance.

Please notify the FDCC office by email (martha@thefederation.org) once you have cancelled your hotel reservations. Neither the Convention Chair nor the FDCC office has authority to modify the hotel's cancellation policy.

Charges paid to the FDCC for separate events/activities may or may not be refunded in whole or in part. The decision to refund these will be made on a case-by-case basis by the Convention Chair. **Members seeking reimbursement for these payments must submit a written request to the Convention Chair**.

The decision to refund fees will be based, in part, on the timing of the cancellation and whether there are available convention funds from which to make the refund. Please note that refunds of any payments to independent third parties for tours and other events and services are not the responsibility of the FDCC.